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с\к»Заря», г.Бийск

	№ экипажа
	Команда
	участники
	Квалификационный заезд
	Дисциплина "Параллельный спринт"
	Дисциплина "Слалом"
	Дисциплина "Длинная гонка"
	Сумма очков
	место

	
	
	
	место
	очки
	место
	очки
	место
	очки
	место
	очки
	
	

	103


	«Одиссей – 1»  г.Томск
Рук. Широкова В.В
	Дюндик Ирина
Алиева Эльвира
Эрфаниян Тарасту
Бабенко Кристина
Пыжик Людмила 
Лаукс Анастасия
	1
	100
	1
	200
	1
	300
	1
	400
	1000
	1

	239
	«Касатки»
г.Бийск
Рук. Соколова В.Е.
	Варонина Анастасия
Неустроева Мария
Бертова Мария
Павленко Дарья
Кательникова Татьяна
Березикова Анастасия
	2
	95
	2
	190
	2
	285
	2
	380
	950
	2

	112
	АКЦДЮТиК, г.Барнаул
Рук.Бейберетов С.В


	Литоренко Даша
Фролова Ирина
Мелихова Соня
Акимова Люба
Адаишук Мария
Лихачева Кристина
	3
	90
	4
	170
	4
	255
	3
	360
	875
	3

	113
	АКЦДЮТиК, г.Барнаул
Рук.Годунова Л.Н.
	Бочкарева Вероника
Зуева Вика
Хрипачева Анна
Новикова Тамара
Аганитова Настя
Богун Вика
	4
	85
	5
	160
	3
	270
	4
	340
	775
	4

	106
	Царские охотники  г.Бийск
Рук.Бахирева Е.В.
	Орехова Настя
Земокова Настя
Земокова Вероника
Казанцева Лера
Чернеченко Оля
Мартынова Илона
	5
	80
	3
	180
	
	0
	
	0
	260
	5


